Parameter Max. Units
VDS Drain- Source Voltage -20 V
ID @ TA = 25°C Continuous Drain Current, VGS @ -4.5V -2.9
ID @ TA= 70°C Continuous Drain Current, VGS @ -4.5V -2.3 A
IDM Pulsed Drain Current � -11
PD @TA = 25°C Power Dissipation � 0.96
PD @TA = 70°C Power Dissipation � 0.62
Linear Derating Factor 0.008 mW/°C

WORK
A =  S I3443DV
PART NUMBER CODE REFERENCE:
25 Y
51 Y
26 Z
B =  IRF5800
C =  IRF5850
D =  IRF5851
E =  IRF5852
J =  IRF5806
I =  IRF5805
LOT
CODE
K =  IRF5810
W =  (1-26) IF PRECEDED BY LAST  DIGIT  OF CALENDAR YEAR
01
02
03
04
24
WYEAR Y
A2001 1
B2002 2
C2003 3
D2004 4
X
1999
0
W =  (27-52) IF PRECEDED BY A LETTER
WEEK
27
28
29
30
50
WYEAR
A2001 A
B2002 B
C2003 C
IRF5810
www.irf.com 9
TSOP-6 Tape & Reel Information
IR WORLD HEADQUARTERS:  233 Kansas St., El Segundo, California 90245, USA Tel: (310) 252-7105
TAC Fax: (310) 252-7903
Visit us at www.irf.com for sales contact information. 6/01
Data and specifications subject to change without notice.